
 

 
 
 
Appetizers & Salads 
Aaliyah’s favorite! Chicken & Shrimp Fresh Spring 
Rolls (2) with peanut sauce  
Fried Eggrolls (4) 
choose vegetable, pork, or chicken 

Chicken Satay ^ (4 skewers) 

Jurn Kai – savory fried chicken wings (6) 

Soulao’d Wings – lemongrass-marinated skewers, 
a street food favorite! (2) 

Sweet Chili Glazed Beef Meatballs (4) 

Fried Tofu with sweet chili sauce 

Thum Mak Hoong ^ 🌶️– Papaya salad with garlic, 
chili, lime, tomatoes, fermented fish sauce 
        Add vermicelli noodles +3 
        Add shrimp +4 

 
  
 

 
 

 
8.99 

 

 7.99 
 

 10.99 

10.99 

 7.99 
 

12.99 

6.99 

13.99 
 

 
 

 Sticky Rice ^ 

Jasmine Rice ^  
Soups 
Pho ^ – Fragrant broth with rice noodles 
        Chicken or beef 
        Shrimp only 
        Shrimp, scallop and crab 

Ariella’s favorite! Khao Piak ^ – Chicken soup  
        With rice 
        With handmade rice noodles 

Spicy Lemongrass Soup – glass noodles, chicken, 
chili, herbs 

Mee Mama Noodles – sliced beef, egg drop, 
Chinese vegetables, herbs 

Tom Yum 🌶️ – Hot and sour soup with lemongrass 
        Chicken or shrimp 
        Chicken and shrimp 
        Large Size 
        Pho Style  
 

4.50 

4.00 

 
 
  16.99 

18.99 
21.99 

 
14.99 
16.99 

15.99 
 

15.99 
 

 
7.99 
9.99 

+3 
17.99 

No gluten = ^ | Please be advised that food prepared here may contain the following ingredients: eggs, soy/soybean, wheat, peanut, tree nuts, coconut, fish & shellfish.  
●​ Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please inform us if you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement. 



 

Noodles & Rice 
         choose chicken, beef, or tofu/vegetable  
         choose shrimp +4 
         combine chicken, beef and shrimp +6 

Pad Thai ^ 

Kua Mee – Lao stir-fry noodles 

Kua Khao – Lao fried rice 

Pad Kee Mao 🌶️– Drunken stir-fry noodles 

Lad Na – Wide rice noodles in savory sauce 

Stir Fried Vegetables – napa cabbage, Chinese 
broccoli, mushrooms, onions, carrot, red bell pepper 

Red Curry – coconut milk, mixed vegetables 

 

Lunch Specials  Available 11am-3pm  

Combo #1: chicken fried rice, chicken satay (1), 
vegetable egg rolls (2) 

Combo #2: chicken fried rice, chicken kua mee, 
vegetable egg rolls (2), chicken satay (2) 

 
 
 

 

15.99 

15.99 

16.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 
 

15.99 
 
 

 

15.99 
 

17.99 

 Lao Specialties 
Sein Loht – marinated and dried Lao style beef 
jerky with sticky rice 

Phouvah’s favorite! Lao Omelette ^ – scallions 
and white rice, add chicken (+3) or shrimp (+4)  

Laab 🌶️ – roasted rice, chili, shallots, herbs and 
lime dressing over a bed of lettuce 
        Minced beef 
        Minced chicken 

Sein Nam Tok 🌶️ – grilled beef flank with herbs and 
chili dipping sauce over a bed of lettuce 

Peeng Lein – grilled beef tongue with chili dipping 
sauce over a bed of lettuce  

Yum Yum Seafood – chilled shrimp and crab with 
fresh herbs and vegetables in sweet chili sauce 

Nam Khao  – crispy Lao curry fried rice with herbs 
with pork nam sausage (pre-order or allow 1 hour) 

Glazed Ginger Salmon – stir-fried veg & w. rice 

 

16.99 
 

12.99 
 

 
 
24.99 
19.99 

23.99 
 

23.99 

19.99 
 

24.99 
 

17.99 

 

No gluten = ^ | Please be advised that food prepared here may contain the following ingredients: eggs, soy/soybean, wheat, peanut, tree nuts, coconut, fish & shellfish.  
●​ Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please inform us if you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement. 
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