

Appetizers & Salads

прреиге в С бишив		Chicken or beef	16.99
Aaliyah's favorite! Chicken & Shrimp Fresh Spring	8.99	Shrimp only	18.99
Rolls (2) with peanut sauce		Shrimp, scallop and crab	21.99
Fried Eggrolls (4) choose vegetable, pork, or chicken	7.99	Ariella's favorite! Khao Piak ^ – Chicken soup With rice	14.99
Chicken Satay ^ (4 skewers)	10.99	With handmade rice noodles	16.99
Jurn Kai – savory fried chicken wings (6)	10.99	Spicy Lemongrass Soup – glass noodles, chicken, chili, herbs	15.99
Soulao'd Wings – lemongrass-marinated skewers, a street food favorite! (2)	7.99	Mee Mama Noodles – sliced beef, egg drop,	15.99
Sweet Chili Glazed Beef Meatballs $\left(4\right)$	12.99	Chinese vegetables, herbs	
Fried Tofu with sweet chili sauce	6.99	Tom Yum — Hot and sour soup with lemongrass Chicken or shrimp	7.99
Thum Mak Hoong ^ 🤳 – Papaya salad with garlic,	13.99	Chicken and shrimp	9.99
chili, lime, tomatoes, fermented fish sauce		Large Size	+3
Add vermicelli noodles +3		Pho Style	17.99
Add shrimp +4			

Sticky Rice ^

Soups

Jasmine Rice ^

Pho ^ - Fragrant broth with rice noodles

4.50

4.00

No gluten = ^ | Please be advised that food prepared here may contain the following ingredients: eggs, soy/soybean, wheat, peanut, tree nuts, coconut, fish & shellfish.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please inform us if you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement.

Noodles & Rice		Lao Specialties	
choose chicken, beef, or tofu/vegetable choose shrimp +4 combine chicken, beef and shrimp +6		Sein Loht – marinated and dried Lao style beef jerky with sticky rice	16.99
Pad Thai ^	15.99	Phouvah's favorite! Lao Omelette ^ – scallions and white rice, add chicken (+3) or shrimp (+4)	12.99
Kua Mee – Lao stir-fry noodles	15.99		
Kua Khao – Lao fried rice	16.99	Laab → roasted rice, chili, shallots, herbs and lime dressing over a bed of lettuce	
Pad Kee Mao 🌛 – Drunken stir-fry noodles	17.99	Minced beef	24.99
Lad Na – Wide rice noodles in savory sauce	17.99	Minced chicken	19.99
Stir Fried Vegetables – napa cabbage, Chinese broccoli, mushrooms, onions, carrot, red bell pepper	17.99	Sein Nam Tok J - grilled beef flank with herbs and chili dipping sauce over a bed of lettuce	23.99
Red Curry – coconut milk, mixed vegetables	15.99	Peeng Lein – grilled beef tongue with chili dipping sauce over a bed of lettuce	23.99
			19.99
Lunch Specials Available 11am-3pm		Yum Yum Seafood – chilled shrimp and crab with fresh herbs and vegetables in sweet chili sauce	24.99
Combo #1: chicken fried rice, chicken satay (1), vegetable egg rolls (2)	15.99	Nam Khao – crispy Lao curry fried rice with herbs with pork nam sausage (pre-order or allow 1 hour)	17.99
Combo #2: chicken fried rice, chicken kua mee, vegetable egg rolls (2), chicken satay (2)	17.99	Glazed Ginger Salmon – stir-fried veg & w. rice	2

No gluten = ^ | Please be advised that food prepared here may contain the following ingredients: eggs, soy/soybean, wheat, peanut, tree nuts, coconut, fish & shellfish.

[•] Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please inform us if you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement.